
DATE

Sr. no. Issue date Expiry date Remarks

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

1.8

1.9

1.10

1.11

1.12

1.13

1.14

1.15

1.16

1.17

1.18

1.19

1.20

2

3

4

5

Last SIRE inspection report for vessel carrying LNG/LPG cargo (To be sent by mail)

Master's Sign and stamp with date

PRINCIPAL OWNER'S/OPERATOR'S 
NAME, ADDRESS/FULL STYLE  & TEL NO.  
(*MANDATORY FIELD  )

LOCAL OWNER’S REPRESENTATIVE'S 
NAME, ADDRESS/FULL STYLE  & TEL NO.  
(*MANDATORY FIELD  )

As per DG shipping guidliness Port entry rule 2012, all vessels calling Mundra Port to follow national / Internation Port rules and regulations 

International Sewage Pollution Prevention Certificate (ISPPC):

Certificate of Fitness (COF):

International Air Pollution Prevention Certificate (IAPPC):

International Oil Pollution Prevention Certificate (IOPP):

Ship Sanitation Control (SSCC)/Ship Sanitation Control Exemption (SSCE)

International Ship Security Certificate (ISSC)

International Oil Pollution Prevention Certificate (IOPPC)

Maritime Labour Certificate (MLC):

Minimum Safe Manning Certificate (MSM)

ISM Safety Management Certificate (SMC):

Document of Compliance (DOC):

Certificate of Registry (COR)

P&I for hull and machinery
P&I for pollution liability and removal of Wrecks
Note: 
P&I should be as per IG or Non-IG approved by DG shipping 
IG group website : https://www.igpandi.org/group-clubs/
Non IG Group website : 
https://www.dgshipping.gov.in/Content/InsuranceBranch.aspx

Safety Equipment Certificate (SEC):

Safety Radio Certificate (SRC)

Safety Construction Certificate (SCC)

International Loadline Certificate (ILC)

ADANI PORTS AND SPECIAL ECONOMIC ZONE LIMITED

INTEGRATED MANAGEMENT SYSTEM FORMATS MANUAL 

                                                             VESSEL CERTIFICATE CHECKLIST 

VESSEL NAME Vessel Email id.

MAR/ F/ 011

Certificates

International Tonnage certificate (ITC)

International Air Pollution Prevention certificate (IAPP)

Certificate of Class (COC)  (https://iacs.org.uk)


