	ADANI	PORTS AND SPECIAL ECON	OMIC ZONE LIMITE)	
	IN	TEGRATED MANAGEMENT SYSTEM	FORMATS MANUAL		
MAR/ F/ 011 VESSEL CERTIFICATE CHECKLIST					
VESSEL N	IAME	Vessel Email id.		DATE	
Sr. no.	Certificates	· · ·	Issue date	Expiry date	Remarks
1.1	rnational Tonnage certificate (ITC)				
1.2	International Air Pollution Prevention certificate (IAPP)				
1.3 (tificate of Class (COC) (https://iacs.org.uk)				
1.4	Certificate of Registry (COR)	cate of Registry (COR)			
1.5 1.5	P&I for hull and machinery P&I for pollution liability and removal of V Note: P&I should be as per IG or Non-IG approve IG group website : https://www.igpandi.o Non IG Group website : https://www.dgshipping.gov.in/Content/				
1.6	Safety Equipment Certificate (SEC):	⁷ Equipment Certificate (SEC):			
1.7	Safety Radio Certificate (SRC)				
1.8	Safety Construction Certificate (SCC)	y Construction Certificate (SCC)			
1.9 I	International Loadline Certificate (ILC)	national Loadline Certificate (ILC)			
1.10	International Ship Security Certificate (IS				
1.11	International Oil Pollution Prevention Cer	national Oil Pollution Prevention Certificate (IOPPC)			
1.12	Maritime Labour Certificate (MLC):				
1.13	Minimum Safe Manning Certificate (MSN				
1.14	M Safety Management Certificate (SMC):				
1.15 I	cument of Compliance (DOC):				
1.16	ernational Sewage Pollution Prevention Certificate (ISPPC):				
1.17 (Certificate of Fitness (COF):	ate of Fitness (COF):			
1.18	International Air Pollution Prevention Cer	tional Air Pollution Prevention Certificate (IAPPC):			
1.19	International Oil Pollution Prevention Cer	ional Oil Pollution Prevention Certificate (IOPP):			
1.20	Ship Sanitation Control (SSCC)/Ship Sani	nitation Control (SSCC)/Ship Sanitation Control Exemption (SSCE)			
2	Last SIRE inspection report for vessel car	RE inspection report for vessel carrying LNG/LPG cargo (To be sent by mail)			
3	As per DG shipping guidliness Port entry	ule 2012, all vessels calling Mundra Port to follow national / Internation Port rules and regulations			
4	PRINCIPAL OWNER'S/OPERATOR'S NAME, ADDRESS/FULL STYLE & TEL NO. (*MANDATORY FIELD)				
5	LOCAL OWNER'S REPRESENTATIVE'S NAME, ADDRESS/FULL STYLE & TEL NO. (*MANDATORY FIELD)				
I		1	Master's Sign and s	stamp with date	